
Relay For Life of Burrillville/Glocester 
2015 Team Captain Meeting Dates
All of our team captain meetings are followed by Event Leadership Team planning meetings from 7pm-8pm. If you are interested in helping plan the Relay For Life, please feel free to stay and help these amazing volunteers!

Sunday, February 8, 2015
Pancake Breakfast from 8:00am-12:00pm
Oakland Mapleville Fire Department, 46 Oakland School St., Oakland

Friday, March 13, 2015
Kick Off from 6:00pm-8:00pm
Uncle Ronnie’s Red Tavern, 2692 Victory Hwy., Burrillville

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, March 24, 2015
Team Captain meeting from 6:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.
Burrillville Middle School Media Center, 2220 Broncos Hwy., Harrisville

Tuesday, April 7, 2015
Team Captain meeting from 6:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.
Burrillville Middle School Media Center, 2220 Broncos Hwy., Harrisville

Tuesday, May 5, 2015
Team Captain meeting from 6:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.
Burrillville Middle School Media Center, 2220 Broncos Hwy., Harrisville

Friday, May 22, 2015
T-shirt deadline
You must have $100 raised and turned in by this date to be guaranteed a 2015 event t-shirt!

Tuesday, June 9, 2015
Team Captain meeting from 6:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.
Burrillville Middle School Media Center, 2220 Broncos Hwy., Harrisville

Wednesday, June 24, 2015
T-shirt Night from 5:30pm-8:00pm
Jesse Smith Library, 100 Tinkham Ln., Harrisville

Friday, June 26 to Saturday, June 27, 2015
Relay For Life of Burrillville/Glocester!
Burrillville Middle School
2220 Broncos Hwy., Harrisville

Questions? Contact your Relay Specialist Lauren Stone at Lauren.Stone@cancer.org

www.RelayForLife.org/BGRI
www.facebook.com/RelayBGRI
